
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-1093 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:11/18/2019 Human Resources

On agenda: Final action:1/21/2020

Title: Approval of Retroactive Second Amendment to BOS Agreement Number 17-060-A1 with Keenan &
Associates in the Amount of $34,300, for a New Agreement Amount of $220,000, for Continued
Membership in the Keenan Pharmacy Purchasing Coalition to Negotiate Reduced Fees with Express
Scripts, Inc., Effective January 1, 2020, through December 31, 2020

Sponsors: Human Resources

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment to Agreement 17-060 A2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved and Chair is authorized to sign
same;

Board of Supervisors1/21/2020 1 Pass

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

